QUICK SHIP CATALOG
10 WORKING DAYS
VOLUME 2
2 3www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
A COLLECTION OF OUR
MOST POPULAR PRODUCTS.
IN 10 WORKING DAYS,
HAVE YOUR PRODUCTS FAST!

yacht
turquoise
zest
20 21www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
cafe table� MAX QUANTITY 18
1) 	Series Name
2)	 Model Number
3)	 Quantity
4)	 Metal Base Finish
5)	 Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 26)
6)	 Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 26)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY24D 24" Dia. 20"  $439  $501
CAY30D 30" Dia. 24"  $499  $580
CAY36D 36" Dia. 28"  $567  $666
CAY42D 42" Dia. 32"  $674  $803
Cayman
SF Powder Coat up charge $64
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY24S 36" Sq. 20"  $446  $509
CAY2430S 24X30 Sq. 24"  $478  $553
CAY30S 30" Sq. 28"  $499  $580
CAY36S 36" Sq. 32"  $567  $666
Cayman
SF Powder Coat up charge $64
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAYH24D 24" Dia. 20"  $568  $630
CAYH30D 30" Dia. 24"  $628  $709
CAYH36D 36" Dia. 32"  $696  $795
Cayman | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat up charge $64
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAYH2430S 24x30" Sq. 20"  $607  $682
CAYH30S 30" Sq. 24"  $628  $709
CAYH36S 36" Sq. 32"  $696  $795
Cayman | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat up charge $64
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Options:
polished chrome lt bronze texturedblack glossbrushed aluminum(silver)
POWDER COAT
metal finish
cafe table� MAX QUANTITY 18
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BR30S 30" Sq. 26"- X $635 $743
BR36S 36" Sq. 32"- X $806 $942
Brandon
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BRS30S 30" Sq. 26"- X $573 $672
BRS36S 36" Sq. 32"- X $671 $792
Brandon Silver
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BR30D 30" Dia. 26"- X $674 $782
BR36D 36" Dia. 32"- X $799 $931
BR42D 42" Dia. 32"- X $946 $1116
Brandon
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BRS30D 30" Dia. 26"- X $567 $666
BRS36D 36" Dia. 32"- X $650 $771
BRS42D 42" Dia. 32"- X $816 $970
Brandon Silver
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BRH24D 24" Dia. 22"- X $831 $914
BRH30D 30" Dia. 26"- X $897 $1004
Brandon | Bar Height
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BRSH24D 24" Dia. 22"- X $662 $737
BRSH30D 30" Dia. 26"- X $720 $819
Brandon Silver | Bar Height
lt bronze texturedblack glossbrushed aluminum(silver)
POWDER COAT
1) 	Series Name

Base: Only in Brushed Aluminum Finish
metal finish
22 23www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
cafe table� MAX QUANTITY 18
1) 	Series Name
2)	 Model Number
3)	 Quantity
4)	 Metal Base Finish
5)	 Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 26)
6)	 Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 26)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Monaco
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
MON30D 30" Dia. 22" $703 $808
MON36D 36" Dia. 22" $790 $916
MON42D 42" Dia. 26" $990 $1155
SF Powder Coat up charge $64
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
MONH24D 24" Dia. 22" $708 $787
MONH30D 30" Dia. 22" $826 $931
Monaco | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat up charge $64
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
MON30S 30" Sq. 22" $693 $797
MON36S 36" Sq. 22" $801 $932
Monaco
SF Powder Coat up charge $64
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
stainless steel lt bronze texturedblack glossbrushed aluminum(silver)
POWDER COAT
metal finish
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CORH24D 24" Dia. 22" $667 $745
CORH30D 30" Dia. 22" $743 $848
Corsa | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat up charge $64
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
cafe table� MAX QUANTITY 18
1) 	Series Name
2)	 Model Number
3)	 Quantity
4)	 Metal Base Finish
5)	 Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 26)
6)	 Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 26)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
COR30D 30" Dia. 22" $618 $723
COR36D 36" Dia. 22" $707 $833
COR42D 42" Dia. 22" $843 $1009
Corsa
SF Powder Coat up charge $64
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
COR30S 30" Sq. 22" $608 $713
COR36S 36" Sq. 22" $717 $848
Corsa
SF Powder Coat up charge $64
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:

FT2472FC 24 X 72 2-22T $1479 $1636
FT3060FC 30 X 60 2-22T $1363 $1522
FT3072FC 30 X 72 2-22T $1548 $1728
Flight | Casters & Flip Top
Base: Standard in Powder Coat
1) 	Series Name
2)	 Model Number
3)	 Quantity
4)	 Metal Base Finish
5)	 Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 26)
6)	 Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 26)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY3036 30 X 36 2-22T  $587  $682
CAY3048 30 X 48 2-22T  $628  $737
CAY3060 30 X 60 2-22T  $669  $792
CAY3072 30 X 72 2-22T  $775  $912
Cayman | *Not available with Fliptop and Casters
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY2436 24 X 36 2-22T  $543  $628
CAY2448 24 X 48 2-22T  $577  $673
CAY2460 24 X 60 2-22T  $611  $719
CAY2472 24 X 72 2-22T  $710  $829
Cayman
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
SF Powder Coat up charge $64 per leg SF Powder Coat up charge $64 per leg

BR2472 24 X 72 2-22"- T $900 $1058
BR3060 30 X 60 2-22"- T $803 $966
BR3072 30 X 72 2-22"- T $969 $1148
Brandon
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BR2460FC 24 X 60 2-22"- T $1230 $1373
BR2472FC 24 X 72 2-22"- T $1387 $1545
BR3060FC 30 X 60 2-22"- T $1290 $1453
BR3072FC 30 X 72 2-22"- T $1456 $1635
Brandon | Casters & Flip Top
lt bronze texturedblack glossbrushed aluminum(silver)
POWDER COAT
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BRS2460 24 X 60 2-22"- T $601 $726
BRS2472 24 X 72 2-22"- T $714 $852
BRS3060 30 X 60 2-22"- T $654 $795
BRS3072 30 X 72 2-22"- T $774 $932
Brandon Silver
Base: Only in Brushed Aluminum Finish
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BRS2460FC 24 X 60 2-22"- T $1088 $1213
BRS2472FC 24 X 72 2-22"- T $1201 $1339
BRS3060FC 30 X 60 2-22"- T $1141 $1282
BRS3072FC 30 X 72 2-22"- T $1261 $1419
Brandon Silver | Casters & Flip Top
Base: Only in Brushed Aluminum Finish
Base: Standard in Powder Coat Base: Standard in Powder Coat